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GORAKHPUR
JHANSI

KANPUR
NAGAR

FIROZABAD
BAHRAICH

GAUTAMBUDH
NAGAR

JALAUN

HAPUR
HATHRAS
BADAUN
BAGHPAT
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LAKHIMPUR
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09188080110
09166010703
09164020125

09147080410
09180140123

09141040509

09165011005

09660030111
09144030813
09149020714
09139070134

09157030510
09176040611

09153130301
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09139070130
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09180090313

09175120304

09144080605
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Neha
maya
NIDHI

udi
sara

Nisha
abhilasha

ANSHIKA
NAYRA
Rubi
Reshma

KAVYA
UJMA

JANAVI
ANSH
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Indu
NEHA
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Gudiya
LAXMI
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Saroj

Akash
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VINOD
KUMAR
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Rajesh
ravindra

BHUPEN
RENU
Ahmad a

Mustake
malik

PRAMOL
IKRANA

GOVIND

PRADEEI
KUMAR

Abad
Sheshna
MUKESH

Nawaj
shareef

Manoj
Kumar

KANUA
ARCHAN

ANOOP
KUMAR

AVNISH
KUMAR

Rohit

HEMANT
SINGH
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FIROZABAD
BAHRAICH
HATHRAS

LAKHIMPUR
KHERI

BAREILLY
BADAUN

AMBEDKAR
NAGAR

KANNAUJ

LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW

KANPUR
NAGAR

LAKHIMPUR
KHERI

FIROZABAD

BAHRAICH

PRAYAGRAJ

KANPUR
NAGAR

JHANSI
AMETHI

LAKHIMPUR
KHERI

BAHRAICH
PRAYAGRAJ
PRAYAGRAJ

BARABANKI

GAUTAMBUDH
NAGAR

Center Name

Kotla |

Jhala 1
JOGIYA
TRIKAULIYA - 11

Maimore 2nd

Ward no. 8
kakrala

AURANGABAD
Vishunpurteela
BHAGATPURWA

BHAGATPURWA
Siroh

Kafara
Kotla |

baudifatehulla
pur 2Nd

Naseer pur
dayam

KULHAULI 2

BACHONI
Trisundi-|

CHANDAN
CHUKI 1

Jhala 1st
Meerapatti 2
Basgit1

SARAY SHAH
ALAM 1

Banjarpur

Project
Name

kotla
Mihinpurwa
MURSAN

PALIA
KALAN

Bhojipura
Myaun

AMBEDKAR

NAGAR

Kannauj
nagar
BKT

BKT
Patara

Ramiya Bher
kotla
Tejwapur
Sorav
BIDHNU
JHANSI
BHADAR
PALIA KALAN

Mihinpurwa
City 2
654321

DARIYABAD

Dankaur
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Code (11-
digit)

09147080410
09180090313
09144030813
09153130531

09150060319
09149020712

09178090425

09160020117

09157030510

09157030510
09164080323

09153160411

09147080410

09180140123

09175210218

09164080408

09166010703

09640040127

09153130212

09180090313
09175051022
09175190204

09176040611

09141040509

Name Name

dev

Reeta Devi
DEVANSHI
RUHI

Rajani
Farzana No No

ANUBHAV
Aruna
ADITI

CHAVI
Kajal

Reshama
bhumi
seema
Asara Fatima
PREETI

sudha

SALAMA

BECHE LAL

Zareena

Roshni Roshni Begam

Mohammed
Anas

SUKIYA

Kavita

Name

Fathe

lalita dev
Ishverch:
UMESH

ROSHAN
DEVI

Rajendra
Feeroz

AMIT
Rambiha

PAWAN
KUMAR

SEETU
Ramkum

JALALU

khetpal
singh

chhailu
Mosin kt
BEERU

seetararn

MOHAM|
KAFEEL
ANSARI

MUNNA

Makka
Sabir

Mohamn
Akil
SHIVA

Rahul



